Bundesprasidentenwahl 24.4.2016
Marktgemeinde Wiirmla

Wahlberechtigte

abgeg. Stimmen

ungultige Stimmen

glltige Stimmen

Dr. Irmgard Griss

Ing. Norbert Hofer

Rudolf Hundsdorfer

Dr.Andreas Khol

Richard Lugner

Dr. Alexander Van der Bellen

Stimmen Prozente

74,79

19,13

36,46

6,42

19,9

3,85

14,25




